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<+ SEMESTER PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR-2022-23

SMAID

FIRST SEMESTER (SEPTEMBER 2022 - FEBRUARY 2023)

VIVL

UNIVERSITY

£ TEACHING BEGINS 05/09/2022
A = | LAST DAY OF TEACHING 29/01/2023
a E PREPARATION LEAVE 30/01/2022 To 05/02/2023
© 2. | LAST DATE FOR ACCEPTING SUBMISSION / TERMWORK 03/02/2023
a DECLARATION OF NON ELIGIBILITY BY UNIVERSITY -
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 06/02/2022
SECOND SEMESTER (FEBRUARY 2023 - MAY 2023)
TEACHING BEGINS 20/02/2023
=1
fd PROGRESS REPORT [CUT OFF DATES MENTIONED 1. 27/03/2023
U[-": ' 2. 24/04/2023
<31
=
w LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION/ TERMWORK / ASSESSMENT 29/04/2023
E LAST DAY OF TEACHING 29/04/2023
E PREPARATION LEAVE 30/04/2023 To 06/05/2023
DECLARATION OF NON ELIGIBILITY BY UNIVERSITY 03/05/2023
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 08/05/2023
FOURTH, SIXTH, EIGHTH SEMESTER (JANUARY 2023 - MAY 2023)
o TEACHING BEGINS 02/01/2023
=3 PROGRESS REPORT [CUT OFF DATES MENTIONED | 27/01/2023
; 2. 27/02/2023
E 3. 27/03/2023
[25) LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION/ TERMWORK / ASSESSMENT 29/04/2023
; LAST DAY OF TEACHING 29/04/2023
25} PREPARATION LEAVE 30/04/2023 To 06/05/2023
E DECLARATION OF NON ELIGIBILITY BY UNIVERSITY 03/05/2023
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 08/05/2023
HOLIDAYS: 2023
Makar Sankranti 14/01/2022, Saturday Janmashtami 07/09/2022, Thursday
(Uttarayan)
Republic Day 26/01/2022, Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2022, Tuesday
Maha Shivratri 18/02/2022, Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2022, Monday
Dhuleti 07/03/2022, Tuesday Dussehra 24/10/2022, Tuesday
Ram Navmi 30/03/2023, Thursday Sardar Patel Jayanti 31/10/2022, Tuesday
Ramzan Eid 22/04/2023, Saturday Christmas Da
Independence Day 15/08/2023, Tuesday
Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023, Wednesday
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Fourth Semester & Sixth Semester (Even Semester AY 2022-23) CVM University |
Teaching, internal jury/exam, NGO ! 02/01/2023 | 29/04/2023 T 17 ‘
one-week co-curricular, } ‘
| one-week RSP PR b1 (1 il ‘ " 1

End Semester Exam including Practical 08/05/2023 | 20/05/2023 | 02774
Summer Vacation (Semester break for Students) 9 ; 10

Odd Semester Start After summer vacation ek
Second Semester (Even Semester AY 2022-23) CVM University
Teaching, internal jury/exam, NGO 20/02/2023 | 29/04/2023 11

one-week co-curricular, |
one-week RSP | .

|
1=
1

"End Semester Exam including Practical | 08/05/2023 | 20/05/2023 | __ 02 |
, Eighth, Tenth Semester (Even Semester AY 2022-23) Sardar Patel University
Teaching, Thesis, Internal exam, co- | 02/01/2023 | 29/04/2023 17

|
curricular activities ‘
i




